
88.11%

85.66%

65.91%

79.02%

76.08%

77.80%

90.43%

94.45%

90.70%

72.39%

91.77%

82.94%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00% 100.00%

Anoka‐Hennepin

Elk River

Minneapolis

North St. Paul

Osseo

Robbinsdale

Rochester

Rosemount

South Wash

St. Paul

Wayzata

Average

Fiscal Year 2016
Benchmark Comparisons

Resident Student Capture Rate

%res %options %charter %tuition

88.11%
85.66%

65.91%

79.02%
76.08%

77.80%

90.43%

94.45%

90.70%

72.39%

91.77%

Average, 82.94%

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

70.00%

80.00%

90.00%

100.00%

Fiscal Year 2016
Benchmark Comparisions

Resident Student Capture Rate

Prepared for 12.12.16 Enrollment Capacity Management Advisory Committee Meeting



6.44% 6.55%

10.99%

13.53%

11.39%

13.62%

6.40%

3.45%

2.67%

7.32%

6.15%

Average, 8.05%

0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

14.00%

16.00%

Fiscal Year 2016
Benchmark Comparisons

Resident Student Option Out

5.17%

7.49%

22.61%

6.22%

11.70%

7.60%

3.02%

1.49%

4.92%

20.00%

1.32%

Average, 8.32%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

25.00%

Fiscal Year 2016
Benchmark Comparisons

Resident Students to Charters

Fiscal Year 2016

Prepared for 12.12.16 Enrollment Capacity Management Advisory Committee Meeting



1.00 
1.42 

6.21 

1.75 

3.25 

2.22  2.17 

‐

1.61 

7.80 

‐

Average,  3.44 

 ‐

 1.00

 2.00

 3.00

 4.00

 5.00

 6.00

 7.00

 8.00

Benchmark Comparisons
Charter Schools Located inside District Boundaries per 10,000 Resident Students

Prepared for 12.12.16 Enrollment Capacity Management Advisory Committee Meeting
Updated/Corrected for 1.23.17 Enrollment Capacity Management Advisory Committee Meeting


